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Race No. 1

Distance 2200m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

2 5
37
4 2
5 4
6 1
7 6
8 3

ITZ GEMMAS DELIGHT
DAYS LIKE THIS
KARALTA STARDUST
HEY JO

MISS GUENEVERE
MISS SHARAPOVA
TELL MIA STORY

TIZ A SHAKER

8.4
9.2
11.3
15.4
25.1
25.2

48.2

H

14
19
10.5
24

4.5

2:49.70
2:50.31
2:50.37
2:50.52
2:50.82
2:51.53
2:51.54

2:53.22

800m-| Last 400m
400m

29.90s 29.20s
29.94s 29.48s
29.39s 29.73s
29.75s 29.15s
29.46s 29.38s
30.24s 29.94s
28.73s 30.46s
30.30s 32.03s

Race No.

9

2 5
3 7
4 11
5 10
6 8
7 12
8 4
9 13
10 6
11 2

Distance 2200m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

PARWILL

FAWZIA

BAROOGA JEZZA

JIMMY DE PANDA

BUSTED

KARALTA DELUX

UDONTGETME

SMILETURNER

MY MATE TYSON

AUGURAL

COURAGEOUS JAMANE

5.3

6.4

6.8

7.9

8.6

8.9

11.2

20.9

100

101

14.5

0

6

22.5

35

20.5

30

30

22.5

2:48.40

2:48.81

2:48.90

2:48.93

2:49.01

2:49.07

2:49.09

2:49.27

2:50.02

2:56.17

2:56.25

800m-| Last 400m
400m

28.95s

29.49s

29.54s

28.79s

28.89s

29.10s

29.27s

29.56s

29.13s

32.58s

31.09s

30.56s

31.51s

31.09s

30.62s

29.65s

30.60s

29.73s

31.74s

30.78s

34.99s

35.45s

Race No.

2 3
3 9
4 6
5 7
6 10
7 8
8 12
9 1
10 4
11 13
12 11

=
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Distance 2200m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

BONES JONES
CAMPAIGN DRIVE
MASTER PAIGE
ANOTHERMETRO
ZUMBA BROMAC
JETCRAFT
CEMENTO RAPIDO
STINGOFASCORPION
SULTAN FELLA
FREYDE

OLIVERS MATE

WILLIAMLEE

Disclaimer.

0.1

3.9

5.1

6.3

7.4

8.4

8.5

10.1

13.9

14

24

10.5

13

19.5

19

16

30

3.5

24.5

26.5

2:46.20

2:46.21

2:46.49

2:46.58

2:46.67

2:46.75

2:46.83

2:46.84

2:46.96

2:47.24

2:47.25

2:48.00

800m-| Last 400m
400m

29.59s

29.44s

29.55s

29.56s

28.73s

29.18s

29.67s

28.82s

29.39s

29.43s

29.33s

29.70s

29.44s

29.37s

29.35s

29.26s

29.68s

29.35s

29.17s

28.99s

30.76s

30.74s

29.29s

29.51s
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Race No. Distance 2200m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
2 DEVIL OF TYNE 2:45.80 29.00s 30.70s
2 8 BAROOGA BUSTER 1.5 11.5 2:45.92 28.29s 30.66s
3 10 BYMARIJAC 10.2 8.5 2:46.58 29.15s 30.68s
4 3 RED SUN BLISS 14.6 12 2:46.92 29.49s 30.40s
5 9 CASCADE FLYER 16.6 17.5 2:47.07 29.58s 30.06s
6 4 THREESTONES 18 2.5 2:47.18 29.58s 31.28s
7 12 INGLIS 26.3 23 2:47.82 29.07s 30.88s
8 7 LEGENDA 30.5 6.5 2:48.14 29.68s 31.81s
9 11 WESTERN DESTROYER 48.4 27 0 0 2:49.51 29.95s 31.34s
Race No. Distance 1680m
I 1 5 I N N
margin (m) idth] Width 400m
4 ANGEL OR DEMON 2:01.90 28.91s 28.50s
2 1 CARDINAL ART 12.9 11.5 0 0 2:02.82 29.66s 28.14s
3 5 IMFULLTILT 13.6 8.5 1 1 2:02.87 28.99s 29.08s
4 11 ONEMORELAUGH 14 17.5 1 1 2:02.90 28.91s 28.54s
5 9 KINGS LAW 15.8 13 2 2 2:03.03 28.81s 29.09s
6 6 WATCH THIS SPOT 19.9 17.5 2 2 2:03.32 28.85s 29.03s
7 7 PUNT ROAD DISCO 21.4 28.5 1 3 2:03.42 28.70s 28.49s
8 13 IN HOUSE 23.5 21.5 0 0 2:03.57 29.45s 28.39s
9 12 NOTIMETOTHINK 27 23.5 1 2 2:03.82 29.10s 28.86s
10 8 KARALTA DAZZLER 27.3 16.5 0 1 2:03.85 29.64s 28.84s
11 3 JEAN BAPTISTE 35 7 0 0 2:04.39 29.69s 30.03s
12 2 JOHNNYART 35.8 0 0 0 2:04.45 29.84s 30.45s
Race No. Distance 2200m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
7 THE MAIJORITY 2:45.40 30.44s 29.03s
2 6 ALLICAN BE 2.4 9.5 2:45.57 30.39s 28.87s
3 4 OUTBACK MACH 4.4 14.5 2:45.72 30.39s 28.66s
4 5 BLACK CENTURIAN 7.2 12 2:45.92 30.76s 28.68s
5 8 OUR CHAIN OF COMMA 7.2 20 2:45.92 30.35s 28.50s
6 1 TRULY BLISSFULL 9.6 0 2:46.10 30.72s 29.80s
7 2 ANINCHOFHISLIFE 10 17 2:46.13 30.76s 28.52s
8 3 TISU TOOTA 15.5 6 2:46.53 30.86s 29.65s
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Race No. Distance 2200m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
SAMMY SEELSTER 2:49.10 30.00s 28.60s
2 5 UNION FORCE 0.4 4 1 1 2:49.13 29.78s 28.56s
3 9 DO IT FOR DAVE 2.3 18.5 1 2 2:49.26 29.33s 28.09s
4 8 ME MATE LES 3.6 4.5 0 0 2:49.36 30.00s 28.54s
5 2 ONE MANS PASS 4.4 135 2 2 2:49.41 29.30s 28.63s
6 4 ODINS CALL GIRL 4.5 9 1 1 2:49.42 29.74s 28.53s
7 6 BLACK SADDLE 5.4 23 1 1 2:49.49 29.61s 27.70s
8 7 WIPETHESMILE 7.7 16.5 0 1 2:49.65 29.66s 28.29s
9 12 FUTURE PROMISES 15.1 25.5 2 3 2:50.18 29.16s 28.68s
10 10 MACFIRE 17.9 9.5 0 0 2:50.38 30.37s 28.84s
Race No. Distance 2200m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
WESTERN KARAMEA 135 2:44.40 28.95s 28.66s
2 7 PHILTRA PHELLA 8.5 18 1 4 2:45.02 28.62s 29.28s
3 6 RAJAH WEALTH 12 23 1 2 2:45.27 28.69s 29.10s
4 4 PACIFIC SOUL 12.1 8.5 1 2 2:45.28 29.28s 29.58s
5 2 PUSHKIN 12.7 5 0 0 2:45.32 29.54s 29.62s
6 1 SKY TOWER 14.5 0 0 0 2:45.45 29.51s 30.15s
7 3 MY GREEK MATE 26.2 3 1 1 2:46.31 29.37s 30.93s
Race No. Distance 2200m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
REAL RIVER 2:44.30 28.46s 28.06s
2 5 DODGERMEMATE 0.4 3 1 1 2:44.33 28.79s 28.13s
3 2 DELIVERTHEGOODS 7.2 0 0 0 2:44 .81 29.08s 28.54s
4 6 CISKEI 10 17 2 1 2:45.00 28.61s 27.99s
5 1 ANOTHER JASPER 19.4 4.5 0 0 2:45.66 29.26s 28.90s
6 4 ORIGINAL ART 22.4 125 2 2 2:45.87 28.87s 28.94s
?n Disclaimer
Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the

. information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular
tasraC|ng purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice.
com au You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.



