

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Launceston Sunday, 7 February 2016

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page. Sectional information

Launceston

# tasracing .com.au

### Sunday, 7 February 2016

Race No. 1	1	Distance 2200n	ı						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	8	ITZ GEMMAS DELIGHT	0	0	0	0	2:49.70	29.90s	29.20s
2	5	DAYS LIKE THIS	8.4	4	1	1	2:50.31	29.94s	29.48s
3	7	KARALTA STARDUST	9.2	9	1	2	2:50.37	29.39s	29.73s
4	2	HEY JO	11.3	14	1	1	2:50.52	29.75s	29.15s
5	4	MISS GUENEVERE	15.4	19	1	2	2:50.82	29.46s	29.38s
6	1	MISS SHARAPOVA	25.1	10.5	0	0	2:51.53	30.24s	29.94s
7	6	TELL MIA STORY	25.2	24	1	2	2:51.54	28.73s	30.46s
8	3	TIZ A SHAKER	48.2	4.5	0	0	2:53.22	30.30s	32.03s

Race No. 2 Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	9	PARWILL	0	14.5	1	2	2:48.40	28.95s	30.56s
2	5	FAWZIA	5.3	0	0	0	2:48.81	29.49s	31.51s
3	7	BAROOGA JEZZA	6.4	6	0	0	2:48.90	29.54s	31.09s
4	11	JIMMY DE PANDA	6.8	22.5	2	2	2:48.93	28.79s	30.62s
5	10	BUSTED	7.9	35	1	0	2:49.01	28.89s	29.65s
6	8	KARALTA DELUX	8.6	20.5	1	0	2:49.07	29.10s	30.60s
7	12	UDONTGETME	8.9	30	2	2	2:49.09	29.27s	29.73s
8	4	SMILETURNER	11.2	2	1	1	2:49.27	29.56s	31.74s
9	13	MY MATE TYSON	20.9	30	1	1	2:50.02	29.13s	30.78s
10	6	AUGURAL	100	8	1	1	2:56.17	32.58s	34.99s
11	2	COURAGEOUS JAMANE	101	22.5	0	0	2:56.25	31.09s	35.45s

#### Race No. 3

Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	2	BONES JONES	0	5	0	0	2:46.20	29.59s	29.44s
2	3	CAMPAIGN DRIVE	0.1	8	1	2	2:46.21	29.44s	29.37s
3	9	MASTER PAIGE	3.9	10.5	0	0	2:46.49	29.55s	29.35s
4	6	ANOTHERMETRO	5.1	13	1	1	2:46.58	29.56s	29.26s
5	7	ZUMBA BROMAC	6.3	19.5	2	3	2:46.67	28.73s	29.68s
6	10	JETCRAFT	7.4	19	1	3	2:46.75	29.18s	29.35s
7	8	CEMENTO RAPIDO	8.4	16	0	0	2:46.83	29.67s	29.17s
8	12	STINGOFASCORPION	8.5	30	1	1	2:46.84	28.82s	28.99s
9	1	SULTAN FELLA	10.1	0	0	0	2:46.96	29.39s	30.76s
10	4	FREYDE	13.9	3.5	1	1	2:47.24	29.43s	30.74s
11	13	OLIVERS MATE	14	24.5	1	2	2:47.25	29.33s	29.29s
12	11	WILLIAMLEE	24	26.5	2	1	2:48.00	29.70s	29.51s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page. **Sectional information** 

#### Launceston

### tasracing .com.au

Distance 2200m

Race	No. 4		Distance 2200m	ı						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	2	DEVIL OF TYNE	0	0	0	0	2:45.80	29.00s	30.70s
	2	8	BAROOGA BUSTER	1.5	11.5	2	1	2:45.92	28.29s	30.66s
	3	10	BYMARJAC	10.2	8.5	1	1	2:46.58	29.15s	30.68s
	4	3	RED SUN BLISS	14.6	12	0	1	2:46.92	29.49s	30.40s
	5	9	CASCADE FLYER	16.6	17.5	1	0	2:47.07	29.58s	30.06s
	6	4	THREESTONES	18	2.5	1	0	2:47.18	29.58s	31.28s
	7	12	INGLIS	26.3	23	1	1	2:47.82	29.07s	30.88s
	8	7	LEGENDA	30.5	6.5	0	0	2:48.14	29.68s	31.81s
	9	11	WESTERN DESTROYER	48.4	27	0	0	2:49.51	29.95s	31.34s

#### Race No. 5

Distance 1680m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	ANGEL OR DEMON	0	4	1	0	2:01.90	28.91s	28.50s
2	1	CARDINAL ART	12.9	11.5	0	0	2:02.82	29.66s	28.14s
3	5	IM FULL TILT	13.6	8.5	1	1	2:02.87	28.99s	29.08s
4	11	ONEMORELAUGH	14	17.5	1	1	2:02.90	28.91s	28.54s
5	9	KINGS LAW	15.8	13	2	2	2:03.03	28.81s	29.09s
6	6	WATCH THIS SPOT	19.9	17.5	2	2	2:03.32	28.85s	29.03s
7	7	PUNT ROAD DISCO	21.4	28.5	1	3	2:03.42	28.70s	28.49s
8	13	IN HOUSE	23.5	21.5	0	0	2:03.57	29.45s	28.39s
9	12	NOTIMETOTHINK	27	23.5	1	2	2:03.82	29.10s	28.86s
10	8	KARALTA DAZZLER	27.3	16.5	0	1	2:03.85	29.64s	28.84s
11	3	JEAN BAPTISTE	35	7	0	0	2:04.39	29.69s	30.03s
12	2	JOHNNYART	35.8	0	0	0	2:04.45	29.84s	30.45s

#### Race No. 6

Distance 2200m

Disclaimer.

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7	THE MAJORITY	0	4.5	1	1	2:45.40	30.44s	29.03s
2	6	ALL I CAN BE	2.4	9.5	1	1	2:45.57	30.39s	28.87s
3	4	OUTBACK MACH	4.4	14.5	1	1	2:45.72	30.39s	28.66s
4	5	BLACK CENTURIAN	7.2	12	0	0	2:45.92	30.76s	28.68s
5	8	OUR CHAIN OF COMMA	7.2	20	1	1	2:45.92	30.35s	28.50s
6	1	TRULY BLISSFULL	9.6	0	0	0	2:46.10	30.72s	29.80s
7	2	ANINCHOFHISLIFE	10	17	0	0	2:46.13	30.76s	28.52s
8	3	TISU TOOTA	15.5	6	0	0	2:46.53	30.86s	29.65s



Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

## **Sectional information**

#### Launceston

tasracing .com.au Race No.

Distance 2200m

e No.	7	Distance 2200r	n						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	1	SAMMY SEELSTER	0	0	0	0	2:49.10	30.00s	28.60s
2	5	UNION FORCE	0.4	4	1	1	2:49.13	29.78s	28.56s
3	9	DO IT FOR DAVE	2.3	18.5	1	2	2:49.26	29.33s	28.09s
4	8	ME MATE LES	3.6	4.5	0	0	2:49.36	30.00s	28.54s
5	2	ONE MANS PASS	4.4	13.5	2	2	2:49.41	29.30s	28.63s
6	4	ODINS CALL GIRL	4.5	9	1	1	2:49.42	29.74s	28.53s
7	6	BLACK SADDLE	5.4	23	1	1	2:49.49	29.61s	27.70s
8	7	WIPETHESMILE	7.7	16.5	0	1	2:49.65	29.66s	28.29s
9	12	FUTURE PROMISES	15.1	25.5	2	3	2:50.18	29.16s	28.68s
10	10	MACFIRE	17.9	9.5	0	0	2:50.38	30.37s	28.84s

#### Race No. 8 Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	5	WESTERN KARAMEA	0	13.5	1	3	2:44.40	28.95s	28.66s
2	7	PHILTRA PHELLA	8.5	18	1	4	2:45.02	28.62s	29.28s
3	6	RAJAH WEALTH	12	23	1	2	2:45.27	28.69s	29.10s
4	4	PACIFIC SOUL	12.1	8.5	1	2	2:45.28	29.28s	29.58s
5	2	PUSHKIN	12.7	5	0	0	2:45.32	29.54s	29.62s
6	1	SKY TOWER	14.5	0	0	0	2:45.45	29.51s	30.15s
7	3	MY GREEK MATE	26.2	3	1	1	2:46.31	29.37s	30.93s

### Race No. 9 Distance 2200m

Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	
1	3 REAL RIVER	0	8	1	2	2:44.30	28.46s	28.06s
2	5 DODGERMEM	ATE 0.4	3	1	1	2:44.33	28.79s	28.13s
3	2 DELIVERTHEG	DODS 7.2	0	0	0	2:44.81	29.08s	28.54s
4	6 CISKEI	10	17	2	1	2:45.00	28.61s	27.99s
5	1 ANOTHER JASE	PER 19.4	4.5	0	0	2:45.66	29.26s	28.90s
6	4 ORIGINAL ART	22.4	12.5	2	2	2:45.87	28.87s	28.94s



Disclaimer.

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.